Wainbee's Quick Picks:
Hydraulic & Lube Filtration
Hand Picked. Delivered Quick.
Quick Deliveries
CORE Products Delivered from Stock
Common Configurations Offered
Hand Picked by In-house Technical Experts
Canadian Company Supporting Industries Coast-to-Coast

Designed as in-tank suction strainer elements for direct installation into suction lines of pumps;
should always be installed below the minimum fluid level of the reservoir.
FEATURES
• Available with female NPT thread (ANSI B1.20.1)
• Operating temperature range: -20 °C ... +100 °C / -4 °F ... +212 °F
MEDIA COMPATIBILITY
• Suitable for use with Mineral and Petroleum based hydraulic fluids (HL and HLP)
MATERIALS
• Threaded end cap made of Aluminium
• Lower end cap and support tube made of Steel, zinc-plated
• Filter material made of Stainless Steel Mesh (125 μm); alternative micron ratings of 60 μm and
250 μm on request
Dimensions and Technical Data (Female NPT Threaded Version)
Part # Thread T Dimension (mm/in) Filter Surface Max. Flow Rate
ØD1 ØD2 L Hex
SUS068N12105125AO 3/4 NPT 68 / 2.68 66 / 2.60 105 / 4.13 34 / 1.34 676 cm² / 105 in² 25 l/min / 6.5USGPM
SUS068N16140125AO 1 NPT 68 / 2.68 66 / 2.60 140 / 5.51 42 / 1.65 930 cm² / 144 in² 50 l/min / 13.0USGPM
SUS088N20195125AO 1-1/4 NPT 88 / 3.46 85 / 3.35 195 / 7.68 60 / 2.36 1709 cm² / 265 in² 65 l/min / 16.9 USGPM
SUS088N24226125AO 1-1/2 NPT 88 / 3.46 85 / 3.35 226 / 8.90 60 / 2.36 2012 cm² / 312 in² 140 l/min / 36.4USGPM
SUS088N32260125AO 2 NPT 88 / 3.46 85 / 3.35 260 / 10.24 70 / 2.76 2344 cm² / 363 in² 230 l/min / 59.8USGPM
SUS150N40213125AO 2-1/2 NPT 150 / 5.91 145 / 5.71 213 / 8.39 90 / 3.54 2741 cm² / 425 in² 340 l/min / 88.4 USGPM
SUS150N48272125AO 3 NPT 150 / 5.91 145 / 5.71 272 / 10.71 100 / 3.94 3625 cm² / 562 in² 400 l/min / 104 USGPM